PLAN OF STUDY, 2022 COHORT

Students enrolled in the DISA MS program must take the prescribed sequence of courses outlined
by the Graduate Program Committee at the beginning of the Fall semester, or secure Program
Committee approval prior to any changes or substitutions.

Fall Semester 2022

DISA 650 — Overview of Disaster | 8 Weeks Required Weekends

Science and Management (3) Start: 08/30/2022 Sat.9/17 & Sun. 9/18
End: 12/16/2022 Sat. 10/15 & Sun. 10/16

DISA 670 — Issues in Disaster 8 Weeks Required Weekends

Response (3) Start: 08/30/2022 Sat. 11/12 & Sun. 11/13
End: 12/16/2022 Sat. 12/3 & Sun. 12/4

SPPA 661 — Professional Online, synchronous and asynchronous

Development (1)

Winter Session 2023
5 Weeks Required Weekends

Elective | (3) — SPECIAL TOPICS Start: 01/03/2023 Sat. 01/07 & Sun. 01/08
End: 02/04/2023 Sat. 01/28 & Sun. 01/29

Spring Semester 2023

UAPP613, UAPP663, UAPP69S, 8 Weeks Required Weekends

UAPP 701, or UAPP707 or other | Start: 02/06/2023 Sat. 02/25 & Sun. 02/26

suitable elective End: 05/25/2023 Sat. 03/18 & Sun. 03/19

Elective Il (3) — TBD 8 Weeks Required Weekends
Start: 02/06/2023 Sat. 04/22 & Sun. 04/23
End: 05/25/2023 Sat. 05/06 & Sun. 05/07

SPPA 661 — Professional Online, synchronous and asynchronous

Development (1)

Summer 2023

Elective Ill — TBD 5 Weeks Required Weekends
Start: 06/05/2023 Sat. 06/10 & Sun. 06/11
End: 07/07/2023 Sat. 06/24 & Sun. 06/25

DISA 847 — Practicum (1) Online, synchronous & asynchronous

DISA 858 — Internship (3) 120 hours, traditional or applied experience with approval
of internship coordinator and requires a report.

Fall Semester 2023
Approximate dates pending publication of University 2023-2024 Calendar

Research Methods 8 Weeks Required Weekends
Start:08/29/2023 Sat. 09/09 & Sun. 09/10
End: 12/21/2023 Sat. 10/14 & Sun. 10/15

DISA 652 — Issues in 8 Weeks Required Weekends

Disaster Recovery (3) Start:08/29/2023 Sat. 11/04 & Sun. 11/05
End: 12/21/2023 Sat. 12/02 & Sun. 12/03






